Regular check up

Small X-Ray

COMBERTON DENTAL SURGERY LTD
29 COMBERTON ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER
WORCESTERSHIRE

Hygienist Session (20mins)

Extractions

Silver Fillings

White Fillings

Root Canal Therapy

Crowns

Bridge
Dentures

From

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

From
To

From

(™)
4

COMBERTON

APRIL 2024 FEE GUIDE

DY103DL
01562 751240

£ 42.50
£ 11.00
£ 67.00
£ 109.00
£109.00
£135.00
£200.00
£131.00
£184.00
£260.00

£462.00
£712.00

£815.00

Price on Application
Price on Application

Plan Pt’s 20% discount
Inc

Inc

Inc

£ 87.20
£ 87.20
£108.00
£160.00
£104.80
£147.20
£208.00

£369.60
£569.60

£652.00

See at a glance the benefits of being a plan member

1%t Check Up

1% Scale & Polish

2" Check Up

2" Scale & Polish
X-Rays x 2

Out of hours assistance

Total

Fee Per Item

£ 42.50

£ 67.00

£ 42.50

£ 67.00

£ 22.00

£243.00

£241.00

Plan Member
Inclusive
Inclusive
Inclusive
Inclusive
Inclusive
Inclusive

(£16.65 X 12)
£199.80




