

APRIL 2024 FEE GUIDE

COMBERTON DENTAL SURGERY LTD 29 COMBERTON ROAD KIDDERMINSTER WORCESTERSHIRE DY10 3DL 01562 751240

			Plan Pt's 20% discount
Regular check up		£ 42.50	Inc
Small X-Ray		£ 11.00	Inc
Hygienist Session (20mins)		£ 67.00	Inc
Extractions	From	£ 109.00	£ 87.20
Silver Fillings	Small	£109.00	£ 87.20
	Medium	£135.00	£108.00
	Large	£200.00	£160.00
White Fillings	Small	£131.00	£104.80
	Medium	£184.00	£147.20
	Large	£260.00	£208.00
Root Canal Therapy	From	£462.00	£369.60
	То	£712.00	£569.60
Crowns	From	£815.00	£652.00
Bridge		Price on Application	
Dentures		Price on Application	

See at a glance the benefits of being a plan member			
	Fee Per Item	Plan Member	
1 st Check Up	£ 42.50	Inclusive	
1 st Scale & Polish	£ 67.00	Inclusive	
2 nd Check Up	£ 42.50	Inclusive	
2 nd Scale & Polish	£ 67.00	Inclusive	
X-Rays x 2	£ 22.00	Inclusive	
Out of hours assistance	£243.00	Inclusive	
Total	£241.00	(£16.65 x 12) £199.80	